www.axiomtek.com Fanless Touch Panel Computers
GOT110-316
10.4" XGA TFT Fanless Touch Panel Computer with Intel® Celeron® Processor N3350 or
Intel® Pentium® Processor N4200
1. Remote power switch
2. Power button
3. Screw connector for adapter
4. 4 x USB 3.0

Operation Vibration 2G, 5  - 500Hz, random for SSD
Certifications CE, FCC
Ordering Information
Standard
GOT110-316-R-J
(P/N: E22B110101)
10.4" XGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350, 5-wire flat resistive touch, AC-DC 60W power adapter
(screw type connector), and EMI Class A
* Other configurations available upon request.
* Specifications and certifications may vary depending on specific requirements.
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. © 2025 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Updated Jan. 22, 2025.
AC power adapter
(for GOT110--316-J)
Packing List
1 x GOT110-316
1 x Adapter (GOT110-316-J)
Optional OS Installation
Windows® 10
Windows® 11
Optional Accessories
External Wi-Fi + Bluetooth kit*
RFID kit
E29R131109 Panel mount kit
E29R131103 Wall mount kit
E226171119 Stand kit
Barcode scanner kit
Note: Unable to support Wi-Fi kit installation when the system is integrated with panel mount.
259.43
80.27 100
100
258.71
237
234.2
23
3.
73
16
8.
3
13
.5
63
.4
5
90 10
0
63
.4
5
90
17
3
Dimensions
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Axiomtek:
  GOT110-316-N4200-R-J-US  GOT110-316-N4200-PCT-J-US  GOT110-316-N4200-R-DC